

ITEM NO.48

COURT NO.10

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6440-6441/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 08/12/2011 in CRA No.259/2006,CRAN No.2064/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

KAMALA DOGRA & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 01/02/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee,Adv.
Mr. Bikas Kargupta, Adv.
Mrs. Sarbani Kar, Adv.
Ms. Debjani Das Purkayastha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned to enable respondent to file counter affidavit
within four weeks.

| (A.D. Sharma)

| | (Renuka Sadana)

|
| Court Master

| | Court Master

|